
Rnk 
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6 
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R N 

102 

118 

114 

174 

116 

216 

132 

172 

142 
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Entrant E. Nat Driver 

BERNARDI MARCO 

TOCU RICCARDO 

MORETTI MATTIA 

KOWALSKI ADAM 

ANTOS MARTIN 

CAVAZZI EMANUELE 

BUCCI MATTIA 

SKOPALIK JIRI 

CALDERARI ALESSANDRO 

KLAUSOVA MELANIE 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

MINI KGP 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

Material Team Best Time 

57.284 

57.374 

57.500 

57.517 

57.972 

57.998 

58.081 

58.338 

1:01.021 

1:02.082 

Diff 

0.090 

0.216 

0.233 

0.688 

0.714 

0.797 

1.054 

3.737 

4.798 

In 

8 

9 

9 

11 

11 

2 

10 

5 

10 

9 

2nd T. 

57.370 

57.513 

57.621 

57.783 

58.047 

58.067 

58.130 

58.486 

1:01.385 

1:02.631 

Pts 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Ordinato in base al miglior giro

Margin of Victory 

0.866 

Avg. Speed 

70,393 

Best Lap Tm 

57.284 

Best Spd 

78,933 

Best Lap by 

102 - BERNARDI MARCO 

Printed: 06/10/2016 11:29:53 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ELABORAZIONE DATI FICR  

EASYKART INTERNATIONAL GRAND FINAL 

60cc Easykart - MINI KGP 

AM Free Practice 3 EVEN 

Practice (12:00 Time) started at 11:03:00 

7 Laghi Int. Circuit 1,256 km 

06/10/2016 11:03 

RESULTS


